YOU ARE WARMLY
INVITED TO ATTEND

CERF INTHE CITY

Wednesday 22nd June 2022

Online via Zoom,
14.00-16.00 UK London
time

Registration is required to attend this event - Register here

After registering you will receive a Zoom link to join this event
Website

UNIVERSITY OF

¥ CAMBRIDGE
Judge Business School

FINANCIAL
F A CONDUCT
AUTHORITY



https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/315426959527
https://www.cerf.cam.ac.uk/events/cerf-virtual-city-22-june-2022

Programme

14.00-14.10

14.10-14.50

14.50-15.00

15.00-15.40

15.40-15.50

15.50-16.00

Bart Lambrecht (Director CERF, Cambridge Judge Business School, University of
Cambridge) Welcome and Introduction

Bobby Reddy (Faculty of Law, University of Cambridge)

Title: Up the Hill and Down Again: Dual-Class Stock and the UK Listing Review
Discussant: Clare Cole, (FCA)

Questions and Comments

Kamiar Mohaddes (CERF, Cambridge Judge Business School, University of Cambridge)
Title: Rising temperatures, falling ratings: The effect of climate change on sovereign
creditworthiness

Discussant: Matteo Napolitano (HSBC)

Questions and Comments

Round up and end of conference. Informal discussions




