YOU ARE WARMLY

INVITED TO ATTEND

## CERF IN THE CITY

Wednesday  $22^{nd}$  June 2022

Online via Zoom, 14.00-16.00 UK London time

Registration is required to attend this event – <u>Register here</u>

After registering you will receive a Zoom link to join this event <u>Website</u>







## Programme

14.00-14.10	Bart Lambrecht (Director CERF, Cambridge Judge Business School, University of Cambridge) Welcome and Introduction
14.10-14.50	Bobby Reddy (Faculty of Law, University of Cambridge) Title: Up the Hill and Down Again: Dual-Class Stock and the UK Listing Review Discussant: Clare Cole, (FCA)
14.50-15.00	Questions and Comments
15.00-15.40	Kamiar Mohaddes (CERF, Cambridge Judge Business School, University of Cambridge) Title: Rising temperatures, falling ratings: The effect of climate change on sovereign creditworthiness Discussant: Matteo Napolitano (HSBC)
15.40-15.50	Questions and Comments
15.50-16.00	Round up and end of conference. Informal discussions